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Zielbewerb 2. Klasse Herren

Stocksporthalle Oberwart

19. April 2008

ZAP 1.04 © 2004 Ch. Rimsl - Testversion unter: http://www.rechenbuero.de 19.04.2008

Jand| Herbert
Seidl Andreas
Berger Markus
Prenner Reinhard
Seidl Johann
Tieber Wolfgang
Trenker Wolfgang
Benedek Manfred
Muhl Christian
Reinprecht Stefan

. Zinkl Rene
. Tangl Reinhard

Koller Martin
Pieler Johann
Haidam Franz
Musser Klaus
Dugmanits Stefan
Tangl Josef

nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten

. nicht angetreten

Pratscher Karl

LV Bgld

[Wettbewerbsleiter]

Ergebnisliste

ESV Dobersdorf

ESV Pinkafeld/Sinnersdorf
ESV Deutsch Kaltenbrunn
ESV U.-Ehrenschachen
ESV U.-Ehrenschachen
ESV Heiligenkreuz

ESV U.-Ehrenschachen
ESV Markt Allhau

ESV Kemeten

ESV Deutsch Kaltenbrunn
ESV Markt Allhau

ESV Rechnitz

ESV Wolfau

ESV Kemeten

ESV Rechnitz

ESV Markt Allhau

ESV Rechnitz

ESV Rechnitz

ESV Bad Tatzmannsdorf
ESV Deutsch Minihof
ESV Deutsch Minihof

Pratscher Karl
LV Bgld
[Schiedsrichter]

289
247
236
215
200
199
191
190
188
183
179
175
167
160
159
153
140

97

131
127
112
112
101
100
100

102

- 10:30 - Lizenz: Mario Koller

42-35-26-28 158 50-50-40-18
34-40-24-29 120 32-42-16-30
20-50-26-16 124 30-40-42-12
40-32-10-30 103 32-37-12-22
26-19-36-20 99 34-35-24- 6
24-50- 0-26 99 16-45-28-10
14-50-18-18 91 20-45- 6-20
30-29-10- 7 114 24-50-26-14
28-42-16-16 86 18-36-20-12
22-40- 8-19 94 16-40-14-24
20-32-18-26 83 8-29- 2-44
12-30- 4-25 104 36-42- 6-20
12-27-14-34 80 32-32-16- 0
18-40- 8-10 84 26-32-10-16
14-37-18-20 70 0-36-20-14
24-19-16-18 76 22-22-16-16
4-35-16-34 51 8-19-14-10
18-20- 0- 9 50 8-40- 0- 2
0-0-0-0 0 0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0 0 0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0 0 0-0-0-0

Koller Mario

ESV Wolfau

[Rechenbiiro]



